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 START 0.1 0.1  START 0.1 0.1

L IRVINE BLVD 1.1 1.2 L IRVINE BLVD 1.1 1.2

R JEFFREY 0.5 1.7 R JEFFREY 0.5 1.7

R BARRANCA 2.3 4.0 R BARRANCA 2.3 4.0

L HARVARD 3.4 7.4 L HARVARD 3.4 7.4

R CALIFORNIA 0.9 8.3 R CALIFORNIA 0.9 8.3

L ANTEATER 0.4 8.7 L ANTEATER 0.4 8.7

R BONITA CANYON 0.2 8.9 R BONITA CANYON 0.2 8.9

L TURTLE RIDGE 0.5 9.4 L TURTLE RIDGE 0.5 9.4

L NEWPORT COAST 4.1 13.5 L NEWPORT COAST 4.1 13.5

R PCH 1.3 14.8 R PCH 1.3 14.8

R POPPY 0.3 15.1 R POPPY 0.3 15.1

L 5TH AVE 0.3 15.4 L 5TH AVE 0.3 15.4

R MARGUERITE 0.9 16.3 R MARGUERITE 0.9 16.3

L PACIFIC VIEW 0.4 16.7 L PACIFIC VIEW 0.4 16.7

R SAN MIGUEL 1.4 18.1 R SAN MIGUEL 1.4 18.1

L FORD 0.3 18.4 L FORD 0.3 18.4

R MESA VIEW 0.1 18.5 R MESA VIEW 0.1 18.5

L BONITA CYN / EASTBLUFF / UNIVERSITY 5.0 23.5 L BONITA CYN / EASTBLUFF / UNIVERSITY 5.0 23.5

R CULVER 0.3 23.8 R CULVER 0.3 23.8

R HARVARD 5.9 29.7 R HARVARD 5.9 29.7

R PETERS CYN TRAIL 1.7 31.4 R PETERS CYN TRAIL 1.7 31.4

L PETERS CYN TRAIL 1.1 32.5 L PETERS CYN TRAIL 1.1 32.5

R PORTOLA 2.3 34.8 R PORTOLA 2.3 34.8

R JEFFREY 2.2 37.0 R JEFFREY 2.2 37.0

R ROOSEVELT 0.8 37.8 R ROOSEVELT 0.8 37.8

L YALE 1.4 39.2 L YALE 1.4 39.2

R IRVINE CENTER 0.4 39.6 R IRVINE CENTER 0.4 39.6

R DEERWOOD 0.1 39.7 R DEERWOOD 0.1 39.7

 FINISH 0.0 39.7  FINISH 0.0 39.7
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